
ID # NAME TITLE EXT MCD EMAIL

50394 Yousef AlHarbi, PhD. Chief  Human Capital Officer 27321 41118 alharbi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1510755 Latifa Bin Shabeeb Administrative Coordinator II 77329 49950 blatifa@kfshrc.edu.sa

85096 Tracy Aquino-Reyes Senior Hospital Assistant 38167 44292 maquino@kfshrc.edu.sa

62700 Mohammed AlShammari Senior HR Specialist 24949 48546 f62700@kfshrc.edu.sa

54009 Jenny Ng Senior HR Specialist 77300 40040 sjennifer@kfshrc.edu.sa 

76085 Abdulbar Lepail Senior Hospital Assistant 77327 40210 alepail@kfshrc.edu.sa 

67654 Saraj AlMakhalas HR Specialist 34594 48202 salmakhlas@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1505525 John Ray Silva Messenger 42821 42821 jsilva@kfshrc.edu.sa

1508315 Ibrahim Bin Rakhays HR Informatics Officer 77335 44548 ibinrakhays@kfshrc.edu.sa 

94848 Wafaa Al Musalhi Oracle HRMS Analyst I 39898 48363 walmusalhi@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1501909 Jojo George Oracle HRMS Analyst I 34509 NA jojog@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1508278 Amani Alshahrani Oracle HRMS Analyst II 36180 NA aalshahrani8@kfshrc.edu.sa

73672 Qassem Alkeshan Acting Head, Talent Management 27305 44317 qkeshan@kfshrc.edu.sa

1504532 Jawaher Al Otaibi Specialist, Talent Management 33692 41630 jalotaibi32@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1502832 Haiam Abdulrahman Senior Analyst, Performance & Rewards 33977 46490 halabdulrahman@kfshrc.edu.sa

73530 Osama Al Sadiq Senior Analyst, Performance & Rewards 77347 43164 osadiq@kfshrc.edu.sa

1514826 Saif Mabruk Alanazi Performance & Rewards Analyst (SCDP) 38167 NA f1514826@kfshrc.edu.sa

1509883 Maurice Ubas Hospital Assistant I 77330 NA umaurice@kfshrc.edu.sa

72191 Khaled Alsughayer Head, Job Evaluation & Compensation 24090 42521 kalsughayer@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1504741 Salman AlShalhoub Job Evaluation & Compensation Analyst 30791 47148 salshalhoob@kfshrc.edu.sa

72157 Yasser Al Gafary Senior Job Evaluation & Compensation Analyst 27303 45106 YALGAFARY@kfshrc.edu.sa

1504740 Raid Alahmed Job Evaluation & Compensation Analyst 77661 47345 ralahmed@kfshrc.edu.sa

65824 Faisal Al Issa Manager, Manpower and Position Control 24509 45544 falissa@kfshrc.edu.sa

1502955 Nada Al Obal Senior Hospital Assistant 77397 NA nalobal@kfshrc.edu.sa

96746 Mohammed Al Mousa Manpower/Position Control Analyst 77334 44194 malmousa@kfshrc.edu.sa

73188 Nasser Al Dossari Manpower/Position Control Analyst 27323 47323 naldossari@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512790 Norah Aldeghairy Manpower/Position Control Analyst 20822 NA naldeghairy@kfshrc.edu.sa

97901 Ahmed Essa Director, Organization & Management 27534 41861 ahmede@kfshrc.edu.sa

66409 Areej Mullah O&M Specialist 68785 amullah@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507834 Wadha Alorayir O&M Analyst 70010 walorayir4@kfshrc.edu.sa

75170 Grace Macatangay Senior Hospital Assistant 31575 mmacatangay@kfshrc.edu.sa

62286 Amer Aldefiri Senior Records Analyst (Acting Manager) 27577 adefiri@kfshrc.edu.sa

94385 Mezhir Algarni Senior Records Analyst
27569

51329
46090 malgarni@kfshrc.edu.sa

61084 Sami Aldhubea Records Analyst 31615 41166 sdhubea@kfshrc.edu.sa

26467 Mohammed Alghamdi Documents Imaging Technician I 31060 moalghamdi@kfshrc.edu.sa

99368 Hussain Hazazi Documents Imaging Technician II 31067  hhazazi99@kfshrc.edu.sa

79193 Adel Alhussein Documents Imaging Technician II 51233 51233 aalhussein@kfshrc.edu.sa

1514420 Zyad Alqurnas Documents Imaging Technician II 70099 - f1514420@kfshrc.edu.sa

93717 Sami Alzahrani Documents Imaging Technician II 78899 - asami@kfshrc.edu.sa

51234 Mazen Alshehri Documents Imaging Technician II 31062 47359 malshehri4@kfshrc.edu.sa

1504714 Dalal Alessa Senior Organizational Analyst 77522 46284 dalessa@kfshrc.edu.sa

1503490 Modhy Alsaud Organizational Analyst 74000 47400 malsaud@kfshrc.edu.sa

1510402 Manal Alzaid Organizational Analyst 77521 43138 malzaid@kfshrc.edu.sa

1514284 Hamad Altasan SCDP (Organizational Analyst) 27533 f1514284@kfshrc.edu.sa

1511281 Abdullah Alhaqbani Industrial Engineer 70800 48823 aalhaqbani@kfshrc.edu.sa

96530 Mashael Alhazazi Hospital Assistant I 35109 43503 malhazazi@kfshrc.edu.sa

17449 Layla Alfantoukh Senior Management Analyst 75133 42713 lfantoukh@kfshrc.edu.sa

Organization Development

Workforce Planning

Organization Structure

OD - Admin

Policy & Management Development

Management Development

HUMAN CAPITAL HEADQUARTERS, KFSH&RC (GEN. ORG.) GROUP DIRECTORY

TALENT MANAGEMENT 

PERFORMANCE AND REWARD MANAGEMENT

JOB EVALUATION AND COMPENSATION

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF HUMAN CAPITAL OFFICER

MANPOWER AND POSITION CONTROL

ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

O&M - Admin

Documents Centre

mailto:alharbi@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:blatifa@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:maquino@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:f62700@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:alepail@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:jsilva@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:walmusalhi@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:jojog@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:aalshahrani8@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:qkeshan@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:jalotaibi32@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:halabdulrahman@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:osadiq@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:f1514826@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:umaurice@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:kalsughayer@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:salshalhoob@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:YALGAFARY@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:ralahmed@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:nalobal@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:naldeghairy@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:ahmede@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:amullah@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:walorayir4@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:mmacatangay@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:adefiri@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:malgarni@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:sdhubea@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:moalghamdi@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:hhazazi99@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:aalhussein@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:f1514420@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:asami@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:malshehri4@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:dalessa@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:malsaud@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:malzaid@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:f1514284@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:aalhaqbani@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:malhazazi@kfshrc.edu.sa
mailto:lfantoukh@kfshrc.edu.sa


1508063 Danah Alkadhib Management Analyst 77441 46277 dalkadhib@kfshrc.edu.sa

51507 Maha Alaraifi Senior Policy Analyst 35055 47507 maraifi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507354 Aseel  Tarabzouni Senior Policy Analyst 34830 46288 atarabzouni54@kfshrc.edu.sa

67925 Edenisa Arabis Senior Hospital Assistant 31573 earabis@kfshrc.edu.sa

73672 Qassem  Alkeshan Acting Director, HRS 27305/27327 44317 qkeshan@kfshrc.edu.sa

79790 Edith  Mapue Senior Hospital Assistant 27330 40068 emapue@kfshrc.edu.sa

1510415 Abdulwahab Aldakhel Human Resources Coordinator 77342 47246 abaldakhel@kfshrc.edu.sa

1505049 Aroub  Alashrah Senior Personnel Analyst 36597 aalashrah@kfshrc.edu.sa

57459 Iatesam  Albokhary Human Resource Specialist 77477 45668 sama@kfshrc.edu.sa

24579 Abu Elgasim Mousa Senior Personnel Analyst 27347 amousa@kfshrc.edu.sa

1502846 Hassan Albarqi Senior Personnel Analyst 39977 44049 halbarqi@kfshrc.edu.sa

73672 Qassem  Alkeshan Head, Personnel Services 27305/27327 44317 qkeshan@kfshrc.edu.sa

67385 Abdullah AlMusallam  Assistant Head 27302 40012 amusallam@kfshrc.edu.sa

18555 Gehan  Lutian Senior Hospital Assistant 27338 glutian@kfshrc.edu.sa

1505175 Salma Alshammary Hospital Assistant II 27151 saalshammary@kfshrc.edu.sa

1505866 Darren  Rodriguez Messenger 34204 43502 drodriguez66@kfshrc.edu.sa

63226 Raed  Alrasheed Manager 35356 44669 ralrasheed@kfshrc.edu.sa

66700 Turki Al Sanie GOSI Coordinator 24351 40042 talsanie66@kfshrc.edu.sa

72690 Mohamed Alenazi Senior Employee Relations Representative 23498 40148 m-alenazi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507083 Ghada Alhamhooj Senior Employee Relations Representative 34706 44909 galamhooj83@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512321 Nora Alsubaie Employee Relations Representative 27324 nalsubaie@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507806 Sadeem  Alsukaibi Employee Relations Representative 27320 salanazi6@kfshrc.edu.sa

76689 Ibrahim AlMeshari Employee Relations Representative 36880 40005 imeshari@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512755 Lubnah Alessa Employee Relations Representative 37364 lalessa@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507013 Abdulrahman Alaqil Personnel Receptionist 27300 aalaqil13@kfshrc.edu.sa

1504207 Haifa Alhugail Supervisor, New Staff Arrival 27326 46172 halhugail@kfshrc.edu.sa

1509166 Yasir Aljarallah Orientation Leader 20233 48563 ayasir@kfshrc.edu.sa

89645 Abdulaziz  Al Derees Supervisor 24487 49990 aalderees@kfshrc.edu.sa

37293 Wael Ali  Alwadie Clerk 37331 49156 walwadie@kfshrc.edu.sa

1506690 Wala Binsufayan Personnel Receptionist 31547 wbinsufayan90@kfshrc.edu.sa

69234 Abdulrahman  Al Eid Manager 33549/76778 46778 aaleid@kfshrc.edu.sa

48899 Kholoud  Sairafi Senior Personnel Analyst 27306 47306 ksairafi@kfshrc.edu.sa

68307 Hussain Alshareef Senior Personnel Analyst 24369 46622 htalebi@kfshrc.edu.sa

74066 Turki  Al Mousa Senior Personnel Analyst 39382 talmousa74@kfshrc.edu.sa

93996 Dawoud  Al Sufyani Senior Personnel Analyst 24800 47737 aalsheikh5@kfshrc.edu.sa

25795 Abdulmajeed Alsheikh Senior Personnel Analyst 27312 aalsheikh5@kfshrc.edu.sa

1502655 Reem Alasiri  Senior Personnel Analyst 27346 realasiri@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507081 Somaya Alburikan  Senior Personnel Analyst 27322 salburikan81@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507807 Sara  Al  Alabdullah Senior Personnel Analyst 37231 salabdullah@kfshrc.edu.sa

1513534 Suad Alqashqari Senior Personnel Analyst 35282 46896 f1513534@kfshrc.edu.sa

1504876 Rayan Alnjaydi Personnel Analyst 77090 42526 ralnjaydi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1510933 Khalid Alotibi Personnel Analyst 35661 khalotibi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1513195 Saad Alqahtani Personnel Analyst 24156 48541 f1513195@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512993 Mohammed Alfaleh Personnel Analyst 20865 44910 f1512993@kfshrc.edu.sa

1500014 Ahmed Hamdi  Senior Travel Representative 27329 45757 ahamdi2@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512764 Hamad Alruaitea Travel Representative 36795 halruaitea@kfshrc.edu.sa

1514463 Mohammed Alamri Clerk 27325 f1514463@kfshrc.edu.sa

74020 Saad Bin Khathlan Manager 35012 44744 skhathlan@kfshrc.edu.sa

61031 Sultan  Al Jumaih Records Analyst 34537 46703 saljumaih@kfshrc.edu.sa

82717 Ibrahim Maghrabi Records Analyst 27343 ialmaghrabi@kfshrc.edu.sa
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96133 Mohamed  Al Twaim Records Analyst 35014 47403  maltwaim@kfshrc.edu.sa

82818 Mohammed  Abdullah Records Analyst 35815 moalabdullah@kfshrc.edu.sa

35357 (IRO)

24317 (LRO)

61616 Faryal  Qureshi Assistant Head 31058 40053 fqureshi@kfshrc.edu.sa

1510503 Claudyne Garro Hospital Assistant I 27345 42308 cgarro@kfshrc.edu.sa

90107 Jawaher Alseary Senior Employment Representative 27331 47971 jseary@kfshrc.edu.sa

1515027 Musaad Albutayn Senior Employment Representative 36134 46232 musaadalbutayn@kfshrc.edu.sa

16972 Maha Al-Haj Senior Employment Representative 35358 maal-haj@kfshrc.edu.sa

21734 Reham Altowireb Senior Employment Representative 27307 48456 raltowireb@kfshrc.edu.sa

1500393 Dalal Albasher Employment Representative I 35335 47663 dalbasher@kfshrc.edu.sa

1511695 Mohammed Alsuhaibani Employment Representative I 27308 46295 malsuhaibani5@kfshrc.edu.sa

1511956 Kervin Serrano Hospital Assistant II 20785 skervin@kfshrc.edu.sa

1507632 Ibrahim Alturki Acting Manager 38654 / 38001 47246 ialturki32@kfshrc.edu.sa

1505874 Kholoud Bin Hasan Senior Employment Representative 33504 46521 kbinhasan74@kfshrc.edu.sa

1500414 Huda Ali  Alshehri Senior Employment Representative 38652 44160 hualshehri@kfshrc.edu.sa

1511766 Nada Alshehri Employment Representative I 38649 47948 nalshehri6@kfshrc.edu.sa

1511350 Meshal Aljohani Employment Representative I 35297 42651 ameshal3@kfshrc.edu.sa

1506920 Zeyad Aljomah Senior Employment Representative 27315 44166 zaljomah20@kfshrc.edu.sa

1512081 Esraa Bukhari Employment Representative II 38658 45406   besraa@kfshrc.edu.sa

64491 Rowah Kordi Hospital Assistant II 77341 rkordi@kfshrc.edu.sa

52562 Faisal Alsomali Receptionist 77359 falsomali@kfshrc.edu.sa

4179 Daifalla Mohamed Alashgar Head, Government Relations 27150 40404 dashgar@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1503648 Emalyn F. Samonte Hospital Assistant I 30331 esamonte@kfshrc.edu.sa

94246 Refah Al Dossari Hospital Assistant I 27539 NA raldossari@kfshrc.edu.sa

49119 Abeer Amin Alsufyani Analyst, Processing 24142 aalsufyani@kfshrc.edu.sa 

56873 Amalyuosef Yaquob Alabdullah Analyst, Processing 24250 aalabdullah@kfshrc.edu.sa 

81666 Fahad Mohammad Sal Alselouly Analyst, Processing 27152 47953 falselouly@kfshrc.edu.sa 

48099 Thamer Falah Alshammary Sr Passport Representative 27110 40101 talshammary@kfshrc.edu.sa 

50391 Abdulilah Alnashmi Alotaibi Sr Passport Representative 24673 aalnashmi@kfshrc.edu.sa 

72388 Ahmad Suliman Abdulaziz Alsaif Sr Passport Representative 27157 46664 aasaif@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1501327 Saleh Farhah Saad Alzahrani Passport Representative 27158 46152 salzahrani@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1503252 Abdulmohsen Ahmed Altuaim Passport Representative 27153 aaltuaim@kfshrc.edu.sa

1503254 Bandar Abdullah Ahmed Alasmari Passport Representative 37153 46158 baalasmari@kfshrc.edu.sa

73696 Naba Alodayani Passport Representative 37152 48881 nalodayani@kfshrc.edu.sa

87323 Mohammad Alosaimi Passport Representative 27156 45887

79267 Majed Khalf Alshammari Passport Representative 70777 46666 arimajed@kfshrc.edu.sa 

34601 Eman AlYagot Clerk 27155 ealyagot@kfshrc.edu.sa 

45488 Abdulaziz Al-Oqaili Clerk 27156 aaloqaili@kfshrc.edu.sa 

85088 Mubarak Mohd Alshammari Clerk 27173 mualshammari@kfshrc.edu.sa 

93986 Woroud Mubarak Clerk 34964 wmubarak@kfshrc.edu.sa 

31463 Abdullah Rashid Alwehaibi Visa Liaison 24305 / 77346 42676 aalwehaibi@kfshrc.edu.sa

60037 Hassan Rabi Hospital Representative 27572 46362 hrabi@kfshrc.edu.sa 

1504186 Ibrahim Al Sferan Passport Representative 27156 48770 ibinsufairan@kfshrc.edu.sa

35903 Faleh Shakas Alghamdi Hospital Representative 27572 falghamdi@kfshrc.edu.sa 

49704 Amer Hizam Alajmi Hospital Representative 24163 47070 f49704@kfshrc.edu.sa

62958 Adel Daifallah Alotaibi Hospital Representative 31043 45000 aalotaibi62@kfshrc.edu.sa

65316 Khalaf Shabib Aldossary Hospital Representative 39897

PASSPORT SECTION / On-call# 0502298369 / MCD # 47489 / Fax# 27159

VISA SECTION / Fax# 24343 

 LIAISON SECTION

GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT

1506714

INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

LOCAL RECRUITMENT

Anas  Alfawaz Head, Employment Department 47711 aalfawaz@kfshrc.edu.sa
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